
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 6/5216

 2 FERNANDO BENANDO Dropping in grade TEM, 27/02/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539461 6/5201

 3 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 527553 8/4228

 4 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539652 3/2204

 5 MANILA MOVE Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 545675 2/1165

 6 CAWBOURNE PEANUT Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 547955 1/0156

 7 EMPEROR IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2G. Mills 539647 3/2264

 8 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 540442 3/1225

 9 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4198

 10 MAGGIE WOOLSON Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0166

 11 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 8P 5/3G. Mitchell 540239 2/1156

 12 SUSIE ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/087

 13 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/1P. Reid 528747 10/8188

 14 CHARMING MEEKA 2 Weighted points score SHP, 17/02/2022, R11 7P 3P 2P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 11/10168

 15 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3C. Newcombe 542903 2/1165

 16 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R10, M 3M 5P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7160

 17 INDECISIVE DUSTY Weighted points score SHP, 29/11/2021, R4 7P 4P 1P 5/3G. Mitchell 540115 2/1153

 18 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2C. Buick 543233 3/2141

 19 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4P. Dooner 528424 1/0135

 20 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0135

 21 BELT UP DUSTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/3123

 22 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1H. Lin 530546 7/5117

 23 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3C. Glascott 540422 4/1114

 24 PAMJAMS ROCKET 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/12/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0108

 25 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1100

 26 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/088

 27 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score SHP, 29/11/2021, R4 5P 4P 6P 5/4W. Bocquet 528423 2/081

 28 OTIOSE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/059

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 March 2022 - 11:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539652 3/2204

 2 MANILA MOVE Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 545675 2/1165

 3 CAWBOURNE PEANUT Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 547955 1/0156

 4 EMPEROR IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2G. Mills 539647 3/2264

 5 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 540442 3/1225

 6 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4198

 7 MAGGIE WOOLSON Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0166

 8 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 8P 5/3G. Mitchell 540239 2/1156

 9 SUSIE ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/087

 10 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/1P. Reid 528747 10/8188

 11 CHARMING MEEKA 2 Weighted points score SHP, 17/02/2022, R11 7P 3P 2P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 11/10168

 12 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3C. Newcombe 542903 2/1165

 13 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R10, M 3M 5P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7160

 14 INDECISIVE DUSTY Weighted points score SHP, 29/11/2021, R4 7P 4P 1P 5/3G. Mitchell 540115 2/1153

 15 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2C. Buick 543233 3/2141

 16 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0135

 17 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4P. Dooner 528424 1/0135

 18 BELT UP DUSTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/3123

 19 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1H. Lin 530546 7/5117

 20 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3C. Glascott 540422 4/1114

 21 PAMJAMS ROCKET 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/12/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0108

 22 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1100

 23 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R7, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/088

 24 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score SHP, 29/11/2021, R4 5P 4P 6P 5/4W. Bocquet 528423 2/081

 25 OTIOSE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH Last start winner WAG, 11/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2A. Clare 508958 10/9354

 2 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10372

 3 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 1M 1M 2P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 20/15333

 4 GOT A GROUP Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2P. Dooner 528419 10/9321

 5 LA LA LOUIS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 2/1/1J. Fothergill 529374 15/8189

 6 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 3/1/1S. Ellis 529642 10/9222

 7 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 7M 2M 5P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 11/9200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FALCON OATH Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 2P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545665 0/0134

 2 UNWANTED Last start placegetter TEM, 05/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Sims 542388 0/0117

 3 FARMOR ZEAL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/088

 4 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/02/2022, R1, P

WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0104

 5 JESSORE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/091

 6 STAGGER OUT ELLY First start M/1P. Strutt 545209 0/00

 7 REEFTON SPLASH Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/046

 8 REUSABLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1S. Kemp 543096 0/0100

 9 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y 7Y 4P 4P M/1B. Williams 539107 0/074

 10 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/051

 11 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HELM Grade order Grade 5 6C 1C 1P 5/2B. Talbot 537718 5/2268

 2 MYRNIONG ROYALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 538983 4/3207

 3 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539652 3/2204

 4 CHARMING MEEKA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 11/10168

 5 GETAWAY MAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2Y 5/3P. Reid 522302 4/1141

 6 KAIQUE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/5138

 7 DANA MAGGIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 1/0135

 8 BELT UP DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/3123

 9 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/3C. Glascott 540422 4/1114

 10 PAMJAMS ROCKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0108

 11 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/188

 12 RAGIN' FINESSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. Welsh 531993 3/284

 13 VERACRUZ 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/166

 14 OTIOSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 4/5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Dropping in grade TEM, 27/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 6P 4/1/2B. Talbot 536454 8/5144

 2 RALPH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 11/3189

 3 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 3/2207

 4 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4C. Newcombe 529761 8/0138

 5 WILD DEJA Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4P. Scott 530370 6/0138

 6 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 8/6126

 7 RAGIN' FINESSE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4D. Welsh 531993 3/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 525 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURATOR Grade order Grade 4 1P 5C 1P 4/1/2R. Le Sueur 543464 5/4268

 2 ANOTHER DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/2J. Osborne 528834 4/2252

 3 DOUBLE MINT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/3248

 4 MYRNIONG ROYALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 538983 4/0207

 5 QUORRA BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1207

 6 SWIFT ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 543475 2/1197

 7 SHANLYN KENDALL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/1R. Mckinnon 537277 4/3186

 8 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3C 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0179

 9 KENNY SIMPSON Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0162

 10 TOM'S EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/1135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 2/1/1J. Fothergill 529374 15/8189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MASTER Last start Provincial winner BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Breust 527177 9/6288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/02/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 6/5216

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 527553 8/4228

 3 RALPH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 11/5189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 04 March 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FARMOR ZEAL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/088

 2 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/02/2022, R1, P

WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0104

 3 JESSORE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/091

 4 REUSABLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1S. Kemp 543096 0/0100

 5 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y 7Y 4P 4P M/1B. Williams 539107 0/074

 6 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/051

 7 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/033
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